1 4 5 6
135
150
, } , 0] g
| |
(] | o L] o
1 ° A
& ‘ 18 ) -8
] ) |
! N~ < o ™ 0] 0]
N I -l _ ] | | fan\ 4 - @ 9 q4 - 1
f Q& &/ L ® ®
[ ] | 14 Q
| I I
o i 8- -8
[ ] | ? (-] ‘ ‘ o
1o | o o
[
465 ‘ @7
\
480
o
~—
|
L |
l
|
|
I
[d } )
|
|
|
Parts List
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 4 00239-005 Washer 10,5x30x2,5 A2 ISO 7093
2 1 05185-160 Screw hex cap M10x160 A2 ISO 4014
3 1 00245-005 Lock nut M10 A2 DIN 985
4 4 05408-000 Screw CH M6x25 hex A2 black RoHS ISO 4762
5 1 05281-000 Bracket wall DuraMON WS
6 2 05871-000 DuraMONLED Front Bracket
7 1 05873-001 DuraMONLED 19 Bracket
8 2 05872-000 DuraMONLED Back Bracket
9 8 00201-023 Screw CS M5x12 HEX A2 DIN 7991
. General tolerances: +0,2 — i . .
Units: mm Hole position: + 0,1 Projection method: -E- @ Drawing size: A3
' . Designed by ksc 11-12-2012
1o1C
ISIC A/S, Edwin Rahrs Vej 54, DK-8220 Brabrand. TIf.: +45 70207077. Web: www.isic.dk
Subject: Scale: Drawing no. Rev.
DuraMONLED 19 Wall mount 05876-001 (A
Replaces:
This docoment contains proprietary information and is not to be
used or without the written of ISIC A/'S
1 4 5 6




